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o p5 E MR P EA Shanghai Tianma Circuit (2.063 km)
HEr 2-¥128 pli & Classification on the best lap
Pos. No. Name Team Car Best Lap In lap Laps Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 18 LW LEORacingF|BZERN {531 1:16.562 5 128 = 2 k)
2 11 KBF EYEE#:#] %5 B\ 7 3t 1:16.731 2 2  0.169 0.169 TR G
3 88 UHZEM J1BEMotive Z-BA OKE 1:16.863 6 14 0.301 0.132 LR
4 6 i HYBEEEBA FiHnah 1:16.966 7 18  0.404 0.103 HRIE iR
5 7 RBgig HBEZERN HEman 1:16.967 7 13 0.405 0.001 WA
6 19 FH&HF EYEE#%3#] 7%= fA T 34 1:16.973 7 17 0.411 0.006 B
7 1 XIgE IRFEHZERA YARIS LEZ 1:16.976 2 11 0414 0.003 WA
8 8 BTE HYBEBA EE N 1:17.078 7 15 0516 0.102 HRisRS A
9 2 I ITIRFEHZERA YARIS LB E 1:17.231 10 14 0.669 0.153 WA
10 55 ZEHIF LEORacingF|BZERN {4 1:17.260 8 11 0.698 0.029 iR e
11 12 FzE EYEE## Z5 BA S5 1:17.295 7 13 0.733 0.035 TR AE
12 9 [EHg HBEZERA i 1:17.297 5 16 0.735 0.002 RIS iR
13 33 ®arHr J1EEMotiveZERA HRE 1:17.320 6 14 0.758 0.023 TR B
14 3 XBiR4E JREHZEBA YARIS LB 1:17.362 13 15 0.800 0.042 WA IR
15 66 =i J1BEMotive ZERA HOREE 1:17.514 5 18 0.952 0.152 G L
16 4 FRINFR TIRFEHZER YARIS LEZ 1:17.747 2 12 1.185 0.233 Ei L]
17 77 B¥ER J1BEMotiveZE A+ FF KJE 1:17.895 2 6  1.333 0.148 i
18 99 Zp LEORacingF|BEZ=RA 43 1:18.016 1 3 1454 0.121 WA AR

g (W mmpazna.

Best Lap : 1:16.562 (97.0 km/h), (No.18) ¥§ ki
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R SR
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TAGHeuer

B [ 5 E bR R EA Shanghai Tianma Circuit (2.063 km)
HEAL 29128 51 Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 18, ¥ LM, Pos. 1
1 9:48:41 1:41.092  34.091 22277 1:17.260 3:40.880
2 9:49:57 33.716 22.371 1:16.673 4:57.553
3 9:58:40 7:38.466  41.022 22.986 8:42.474 13:40.027
4 9:59:57 20.773 33.751 22.363 1:16.887 14:56.914
5 10:01:13 20.716 33585 [22267 116562 ]16:13.476
6 10:02:34 20.911 36.848 23.373 1:21.132 17:34.608
7 10:03:56 20.725 33.935 27.081 1:21.741 18:56.349
8 10:05:37 28.152 42.715 29.999 1:40.866 20:37.215
9 10:07:03 21.033 37.778 27.525 Pit In 22:03.551
10 10:17:57 9:54.553  35.707 23.166 10:53.426 32:56.977
11 10:19:14 20.771 33.732 22,505 1:17.008 34:13.985
12 10:20:30 20.874 22.326 1:16.615 35:30.600
s 10:22:46 26.836 53.216 55.273 PitIn 37:45.925

No. 11, R BF, Pos. 2
1 9:47:57 1:30.854  33.780 22.459 1:16.833 2:57.719
2 9:49:14 20578 33718 [22435 [16731____ J4:14.450
. : 5:16.019 - : = -

No. 88, I K, Pos. 3
1 9:48:27 1:49.783  34.430 22,505 1:17.980 3:27.619
2 9:49:45 20.891 33.844 22529 1:17.264 4:44.883
3 9:57:53 7:04.305  38.324 25.276 8:07.905 12:52.788
4 9:59:10 20.889 33.968 22738 1:17.595 14:10.383
5 10:00:28 20.850 33.977 22.581 1:17.408 15:27.791
6 10:01:44 20.843 33717 [22:303 [1:16:863_____]16:44.654
7 10:03:01 20.769 33.733 22526 1:17.028 18:01.682
8 10:04:19 [20682 ]34.080 22.494 1:17.256 19:18.938
9 10:05:44 22.630 36.667 26.086 Pit In 20:44.321
10 10:09:44 3:02.599 34.522 22.772 3:59.893 24:44.214
11 10:11:01 20.892 33.882 22,615 1:17.389 26:01.603
12 10:12:21 21.019 34.420 24,294 1:19.733 27:21.336
13 10:13:39 20.949 33.966 22.492 1:17.407 28:38.743
14 10:15:20 24.806 48.818 28.223 Pit In 30:20.590

No. 6, ##, Pos. 4
1 9:48:24 1:51.106  35.755 23.100 1:19.741 3:23.901
2 9:49:41 20.780 34.247 22,612 1:17.639 4:41.540
3 9:50:59 20.857 34.092 22,527 1:17.476 5:59.016
4 9:57:27 522483  39.484 23.618 6:27.938 12:26.954
5 9:58:44 20.878 34.395 22.394 1:17.667 13:44.621
6 10:00:01 20.691 34.038 22.322 1:17.051 15:01.672
7 10:01:18 [20678 ]33.939 22.349 [1:16.966 ] 16:18.638
8 10:02:36 20.787 34.318 22,539 1:17.644 17:36.282
9 10:03:54 20.902 34.283 22,561 1:17.746 18:54.028
10 10:05:13 20.773 35.119 22.840 1:18.732 20:12.760
11 10:06:31 20.950 34.244 22.832 1:18.026 21:30.786
12 10:07:48 20.921 34.011 22532 1:17.464 22:48.250
13 10:09:09 21.482 35.373 23.745 Pit In 24:08.850
14 10:13:49 3:41.072  36.695 23.002 4:40.769 28:49.619
15 10:15:07 20.714 34.272 22,585 1:17.571 30:07.190
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17 - 22 July 2018
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o B E SR P EA Shanghai Tianma Circuit (2.063 km)
HEAL F-1 28 RS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 6, 1%, Pos. 4
18 10:19:05 20.720 36.163 25.855 Pit In 34:04.866
No. 7, RB%I& Pos. 5
1 9:48:25 1:50.289  34.492 23.037 1:18.534 3:24.831
2 9:49:42 20.743 34.313 22,509 1:17.565 4:42.39
3 9:51:00 20.607 34.142 22610 1:17.359 5:59.755
4 9:57:35 5:220.839  37.181 28.680 6:35.700 12:35.455
5 9:58:52 20.723 34.039 [22286__]1:17.048 13:52.503
6 10:00:10 20.755 34.046 22812 1:17.613 15:10.116
7 10:01:27 20.589 [33836___ J22542 16:27.083
8 10:02:52 21.973 36.185 26.779 Pitin 17:52.020
9 10:07:21 3:32.508  34.055 22.562 4:29.125 22:21.145
10 10:08:38 20.728 34.026 22,609 1:17.363 23:38.508
11 10:09:55 [20540_ ]33.853 22,611 1:17.004 24:55.512
12 10:11:13 20.628 33.988 22610 1:17.226 26:12.738
13 10:12:44 24.668 38.918 27.879 PitIn 27:44.203
No. 19, 71 &7¥, Pos. 6
1 9:48:00 143276  33.937 22.539 1:17.373 3:00.190
2 9:49:17 20.883 34.064 227117418 4:17.608
3 9:50:35 20.716 33.896 22516 1:17.128 5:34.736
4 9:57:33 5:58.500  35.791 24.229 6:58.520 12:33.256
5 9:58:50 20612 33.791 22.995 1:17.398 13:50.654
6 10:00:29 22.900 49.899 25.860 1:38.659 15:29.313
7 10:01:46 [20565 133745 22663 16:46.286
8 10:03:04 20.986 34.108 22.606 1:17.700 18:03.986
9 10:04:21 20.717 34.090 22.566 1:17.373 19:21.359
10 10:05:43 20.705 34.696 25.987 Pit In 20:42.747
11 10:10:41 3:38213  51.075 29.549 4:58.837 25:41.584
12 10:11:59 20.796 33.890 22573 1:17.259 26:58.843
13 10:13:16 21.169 33.956 22622 1:17.747 28:16.590
14 10:14:34 20.871 34.153 22.724 1:17.748 29:34.338
15 10:15:52 21.430 33.967 22775 1:18.172 30:52.510
16 10:17:10 20.907 34.002 22752 1:17.661 32:10.171
17 10:18:38 23.094 39.547 25.472 Pit In 33:38.284
No. 1, XI#, Pos. 7
1 9:49:03 1:41.384  33.909 [22.371 1:17.091 4:03.308
2 9:50:20 20.838 33.691 22.447 [1:16.976 ] 5:20.284
3 9:58:06 6:41.752__ 40.335 23.932 7:46.019 13:06.303
4 9:59:24 [20757_]34.138 23.405 1:18.300 14:24.603
5 10:00:50 25.351 36.914 23.203 1:25.468 15:50.071
6 10:02:07 20.825 33.760 22.756 1:17.341 17:07.412
7 10:03:25 20.887 33.949 22,690 1:17.526 18:24.938
8 10:04:47 20.778 34.801 27.156 PitIn 19:47.673
9 10:16:21 10:36.157  34.697 22.781 11:33.635 31:21.308
10 10:17:38 20.901 33.817 22588 1:17.306 32:38.614
11 10:18:59 21.119 33.946 25.149 PitIn 33:58.828
No. 8, #F )3, Pos. 8
1 9:48:04 1:41459  35.087 22,688 1:18.684 3:03.866
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17 - 22 July 2018

T E 5 R ARE R E Shanghai Tianma Circuit (2.063 km)
FAEAL T 4% Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 8, #-FJ3, Pos. 8
4 9:57:28 5:46.377 _ 39.144 23.083 6:48.604 12:28.173
5 9:58:45 [20598 ]34.447 22413 1:17.458 13:45.631
6 10:00:03 21.001 34.074 22.287 1:17.362 15:02.993
7 10:01:20 20.699 33.976 22.403 [1:17.078 ] 16:20.071
8 10:02:37 20.841 [B3913 22581 1:17.335 17:37.406
9 10:03:55 20.900 34.454 22.630 1:17.984 18:55.390
10 10:05:14 20.842 34.949 22.694 Pit In 20:13.875
11 10:08:59 2148269  34.118 22,588 3:44.975 23:58.850
12 10:10:17 20.869 35.295 22.566 1:18.730 25:17.580
13 10:11:36 21.009 34.658 22.657 1:18.324 26:35.904
14 10:12:54 21.078 34.911 22.727 1:18.716 27:54.620
15 10:14:24 21.096 35.541 33.208 PitIn 29:24.465
No. 2, 7hild, Pos. 9
1 9:48:59 1:47.352  33.831 2227 ____J1:17.319 3:58.822
2 9:50:16 20.931 33.884 22.733 1:17.548 5:16.370
3 9:58:07 6:46.543  40.292 23.548 7:50.383 13:06.753
4 9:59:24 20.932 34.173 22.839 1:17.944 14:24.697
5 10:00:42 20.847 34.111 22,647 1:17.605 15:42.302
6 10:02:00 20.855 33.983 22778 1:17.616 16:59.918
7 10:03:21 21.287 36.272 23.773 Pit In 18:21.250
8 10:07:34 315209  34.984 22.668 4:12.861 22:34.111
9 10:08:51 21,028 33.856 22,633 1:17.517 23:51.628
10 10:10:09 20812 33.749 22,670 [17231__ J25:08.850
11 10:11:27 21.052 34.009 22.838 1:17.899 26:26.758
12 10:12:44 20.971 33.788 22,679 1:17.438 27:44.196
13 10:14:02 20.900 33.824 22.880 1:17.604 29:01.800
14 10:15:41 24.240 47.108 27.790 Pit In 30:40.938
No. 55, Z ¥, Pos. 10
1 9:48:46 1:41.994  34.859 22.952 1:18.727 3:46.492
2 9:50:04 21.243 34.254 [222466]1:17.963 5:04.455
3 9:57:49 6:34.398  46.242 23.620 7:44.260 12:48.715
4 9:59:06 20.784 [33938 22781 1:17.503 14:06.218
5 10:00:26 20.996 34.789 23.986 1:19.771 15:25.989
6 10:01:43 20.763 34.008 22.803 1:17.574 16:43.563
7 10:03:01 20.798 34.081 22,598 1:17.477 18:01.040
8 10:04:18 [20739 ]34.021 22,500 19:18.300
9 10:05:36 20.907 33.994 225578 1:17.479 20:35.779
10 10:06:53 20.873 34.433 22.626 1:17.932 21:53.711
11 10:08:21 25.055 38.985 23.407 Pit In 23:21.158
No. 12, J§ %48, Pos. 11
1 9:47:59 1:43.077 34249 22.887 1:17.789 2:59.480
2 9:49:17 20.618 34.134 22.543 [1:177295  ]4:16.775
3 9:50:34 20611 [34.001 22.730 1:17.342 5:34.117
4 9:57:32 5:56.600  37.478 24.173 6:58.251 12:32.368
5 9:58:50 20.628 34.110 23.191 1:17.929 13:50.297
6 10:00:08 20.895 34.436 22.981 1:18.312 15:08.609
7 10:01:26 [20606 ]34.328 22.882 1:17.816 16:26.425
8 10:02:52 24.487 39.103 22717 1:26.307 17:52.732
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TAGHeuer

o [ B in S P EA Shanghai Tianma Circuit (2.063 km)
He AL - W18 St Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 12, i #4&, Pos. 11
11 10:10:12 3:34410  34.535 23.021 4:31.966 25:11.834
12 10:11:30 20.825 34.490 22.717 1:18.032 26:29.866
13 10:12:49 20.808 34.331 24.639 PitIn 27:49.644
No. 9, El [, Pos. 12
1 9:48:26 1:49.826  34.789 22.755 1:18.932 3:25.878
2 9:49:43 20.862 34.067 22,618 1:17.547 4:43.425
3 9:57:29 6:44.295  37.864 23.841 7:46.000 12:29.425
4 9:58:47 20639 34220 22.718 1:17.577 13:47.002
5 10:00:04 20.717 34.089 [22:291 [1:17.297 ] 15:04.299
6 10:01:22 20.703 34.483 22.604 1:17.790 16:22.089
7 10:02:40 20.884 [33800__ ]22.979 1:17.663 17:39.752
8 10:03:57 21.021 34.290 22.591 1:17.902 18:57.654
9 10:05:16 20.801 34.554 23.201 1:18.556 20:16.210
10 10:06:34 20.830 34.000 22.963 1:17.793 21:34.003
11 10:07:54 20.889 34.360 25.255 PitIn 22:54.507
12 10:11:38 2:47.100  34.157 22.730 3:43.987 26:38.494
13 10:12:56 20.890 33.973 22.773 1:17.636 27:56.130
14 10:14:14 20.904 34.557 23.000 1:18.461 29:14.591
15 10:15:32 20.836 34.029 22.964 1:17.829 30:32.420
16 10:17:02 20.840 40.587 28.111 PitIn 32:01.958
No. 33, #1LHfT, Pos. 13
1 9:48:36 1:48.327 34227 22.940 1:18.030 3:36.174
2 9:49:54 20.923 34.211 22.793 1:17.927 4:54.101
3 9:58:00 6:50.800  43.019 23.805 8:06.624 13:00.725
4 9:59:18 20.901 34.135 22.609 1:17.645 14:18.370
5 10:00:35 20.830 34.099 22.430 1:17.359 15:35.729
6 10:01:53 [20:675 [33.920 [22.725 1:17.320 ] 16:53.049
7 10:03:10 20.704 34.196 22.650 1:17.550 18:10.599
8 10:04:28 20.693 34.451 22.899 1:18.043 19:28.642
9 10:06:01 23.582 40.650 28.608 PitIn 21:01.482
10 10:10:40 3:38.977  36.913 23.187 4:39.077 25:40.559
11 10:11:58 20.852 34.155 22.644 1:17.651 26:58.210
12 10:13:16 20.773 34.271 22.745 1:17.789 28:15.999
13 10:14:33 20.709 34.217 22.645 1:17.571 29:33.570
14 10:16:04 26.670 38.586 25.813 PitIn 31:04.639
No. 3, ﬂ?ﬁ'cﬁ Pos. 14
9:48:50 1:36.337  34.526 22.632 1:17.872 3:50.002
2 9:50:07 20.802 34.224 22.582 1:17.608 5:07.610
3 9:57:40 6:33.523  36.264 22.736 7:32.523 12:40.133
4 9:59:01 21.230 36.541 22.996 1:20.767 14:00.900
5 10:00:18 20.784 34.064 22.588 1:17.436 15:18.336
6 10:01:36 20.824 34.123 1:17.461 16:35.797
p 10:02:53 20.738 34.209 22.592 1:17.539 17:53.336
8 10:04:11 20.723 34.383 22.593 1:17.699 19:11.035
9 10:05:31 21.319 36.040 23.071 PitIn 20:31.465
10 10:12:22 5:51.711  36.054 23.061 6:50.826 27:22.291
11 10:13:40 20.874 34.160 22.699 1:17.733 28:40.024
12 10:14:57 20.842 34.178 22.656 1:17.676 29:57.700
’ aan ARTKA QG MRTM
itz 2N gwpnEns

Start : 09:45, End : 10:15

Page:4/5

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com

Printed : 2018/7/21 10:25



R FT Lree %

W.ﬁ. C3ens amiag Car CARSGRROLE -e
PERSRESEDHAS PTG E

2018 ¥3iEE M T EEEHmEAE BN S REEEY
17 - 22 July 2018

o [ 55 E 4 bn g E A Shanghai Tianma Circuit (2.063 km)
He oz Fe- 912 ST Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 3, R4k, Pos. 14
15 10:18:52 21.009 35.339 22590 Pit In 33:51.801
No. 66, & f#, Pos. 15
1 9:48:38 1:43.170  34.421 22.895 1:18.523 3:38.065
2 9:49:56 21.102 34.133 1:17.818 4:55.883
3 9:57:40 6:45612  36.409 22.824 7:44.845 12:40.728
4 9:59:02 21.055 37.163 22.806 1:21.024 14:01.752
5 10:00:19 20.649 34.264 22.601 15:19.266
6 10:01:37 20.766 34.250 22.801 1:17.817 16:37.083
7 10:02:55 20.753 34517 22.905 1:18.175 17:56.258
8 10:04:14 20.958 34,553 23.018 1:18.529 19:13.787
9 10:05:32 20.767 34.638 23.174 1:18.579 20:32.366
10 10:06:51 20.904 34.706 23.312 1:18.922 21:51.288
11 10:08:15 24.028 35.641 24.278 Pitin 23:15.235
12 10:12:26 2:39.613 _ 1:08547  22.963 4:11.123 27:26.358
13 10:14:18 [20610 1:05.485  25.657 1:51.752 29:18.110
14 10:15:36 20.656 34108 ]23.012 1:17.776 30:35.886
15 10:16:54 20.828 34.430 23.104 1:18.362 31:54.248
16 10:18:12 20.951 34.176 23.028 1:18.155 33:12.403
17 10:19:30 20.665 34.213 22.843 1:17.721 34:30.124
18 10:20:49 20.754 34.265 23.748 1:18.767 35:48.891
- 10:22:41 27.056 50.235 34.926 PitIn 37:41.108
No. 4, KIU#R, Pos. 16
1 9:48:56 1:37.261___ 34.192 2560 |1:17.857 3:56.276
2 9:50:14 [20:825 ]34.091 22.811 1.17.747 ]5:14.023
3 9:58:42 7:20.639  43.853 23.289 8:27.781 13:41.804
4 10:00:00 21.224 34.076 22.991 1:18.291 15:00.095
5 10:01:18 21.016 34.129 22.800 1:17.945 16:18.040
6 10:02:42 26.751 35.044 22.882 1:24.677 17:42.717
7 10:04:01 21.126 34.149 22.936 1:18.211 19:00.928
8 10:05:30 25.620 39.638 23.612 PitIn 20:29.798
9 10:12:41 6:13.413  35.261 22.919 7:11.593 27:41.391
10 10:13:59 21.115 [32018__ J22.664 1:17.797 28:59.188
11 10:15:17 20.993 34.391 22589 1:17.973 30:17.161
12 10:16:47 23.416 39.676 27.431 Pit In 31:47.684
No. 77, B #i &, Pos. 17
1 9:48:34 1:52.206 __ 34.645 22.283 1:18.114 3:34.581
2 9:49:52 [20:942 [32.135 22.816 1:17.895 |4:52.476
3 10:03:52 12:49.735  46.727 23.775 14:00.237 18:52.713
4 10:05:14 22.040 36.116 22.880 1:21.036 20:13.749
5 10:06:32 21.232 34.276 22.541 1:18.049 21:31.798
6 10:07:50 21.210 34,550 22.463 PitIn 22:50.021
No. 99, ZIB%, Pos. 18
1 9:48:43 1:45.309 22766 3:43.519
2 9:50:02 21.061 34.456 22.832 1:18.349 5:01.868
3 9:57:12 6:08.610  39.649 [22212__]7:10671 12:12.539
- - 21.173 - = - .
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